

CS NO. 133/21
SHIV SHANKAR VERMA
VS.
ANIL MEHTO ORS.

02.03.2021

Present : Sh. Muddassir Daiyyan, Ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff through Cisco Webex hearing.

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be
checked and registered.

Put up on 22.03.2021 for consideration.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/02.03.2021