

CS NO. 133/21
SHIV SHANKAR VERMA
VS.
ANIL MEHTO ORS.

09.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Muddassir Diyyan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up on 09.09.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.08.2021