

CS NO. 133/21
Shiv Shankar Verma Vs. Anil Mehto Ors.

09.09.2021

Court proceedings through online webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Mohd. Framan, Ld. proxy for main Counsel
Sh. Muddasir Daiyyan, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
At request, put up on **14.12.2021** for compliance of
the order dated 22.03.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.09.2021